
    

  

ALTERATIONS 
2 DATE DESCRIPTION APPROVED 

FUEL PIPING Gigh PES ee Ft, ee I Ry] ee 
B: ROXIO SIP TO Fe COS 28 lie ED Pes. Oh bat 

£39 "-O47 x25 tc 28 ADDED BEF PLANS 

SEt BU PLANNO LCVP 8513 PC Ae eet aes, 2 

  

  

QUANTITY REQUIRED FOR ONE VESSEL 
    EXHAUST PIPING _ 

QUANTITY SiZE FITTING TYPE MATERIAL [NAVY SPECS. REMARKS MARK | QUANTITY Sizes: EITTING “NATERIAL [NAVY SPEC. REMARKS 

i 4" (PS NIPPLE: WELDED |BLACK IRON |COM'L SEE ORG §=LCVP 2945 FI a a FUEL TANK. TERNE OL 

  

w ; > iS oh SN Re ae & : ais gy ‘CRE ED OT 32O B.C), B22 BCS # G27 
! aS: 40” ~ S een i ¢ : ‘ Y2.44\ CRRECTE. , , / 

S Btls 3 bee IRON : eo : Z TANK FLANGE 5S 10 eae ‘4 LE. 

E Paes 2s PIPE : RO. IRON : ES ; ; 
17 FUEL TANK FILLER LOCK NUTS PC FO? OLLE FEO 

4° LPS. ~ | BHD. FLANGE 5 ts L1. GALV. SEE DRG LOVP 8945 F4 

/4°X | 3/4 LONG MACH. SCREW RH. TEEL GALV WITH NUTS & WASHERS FOR X4] FS 

41/2"; 0X8"LG. | FLEX. HOSE PLY .-|RUBBER F6 

HOSE CLAMP Y DUTY |STEEL GALV FOR X6 F7 

COMBINATION VALVE AST STEEL : ZURN OR EQUAL SER 

TRANSOM FLANGE : ALL. GALV. : SEE ORS. LOVP B94S ee) 

woOOD SCREW FH STEEL GALV : — 9 oe STAs 

4410 X 7°00 | TRANSOM WASHER 1/3" THK {BRASS . Fil 

UNDER WATER | EXMAUST DUCT CASTING RED BRASS SLE 026. LCVP 8945 Fila 

ix th le. CRP SCREW -Vur es Wasnee | SAVE. | Grey. I. : FoR #12. FIZ 

4".BS- ADAPTER COUPLING RED GRASS SEE ORG LOVP 8944S FAq 

EE USE CHP ScReEW 3 Loch WaASHER| SAE. | Catv. I. : FoR Xf2 FIS 

4"1.P.S. TRU HULL FITTING RED BRASS SEE DRG LOVP GIAS FI6 

4y10X 7°00. GASKET 1/16" THK] FIBER VELLUNOID OR EQUAL EIT. 

A" LPS. XHAUST COVER BRASS - |SEE 026 LCVP SI4AS FI8 

: DEFLECT'G FIN 3 S pee ao FI 

3/16'D. X 2V4'LG | MACH. SCREW WITH NUT ets FOR X18 F20 

V2 0 X4-6" LG. | EXT ROD STEEL #2 FOR X8 F2i 

24fr | @seaesTos ; NE AGE : F22 

N2 /0 FA. \}wOOD SGREW : STEEL GALV. FOR X19, XIE FXKIE F23 

LABEL -PLATE PLASTIG eS BLACK AND WHITE L¢VP 6933 F24 

Sia x V2 bs SET SCREW DRILLED HERO| GALV STEEL FO. 8 F25 

/ BARE GRE &°LONG A ; COPPER. " ~ F26 

f OM ER N. A Ga.v. STEAL | ” ” 

Wooo screw RAN GAL. , Foe X24 te C 

OOLING F28 
QUANT:TY. | - FITTING TYPE AATERIAL {NAVY SPECS REMARKS Fe9 

STRAINER GRASS BRONZE COM'L (GROSS OR EQUAL) F30 

INTAKE SCOOP BRASS MGs (FIG.65 PERKO OR EQUAL) F3i 

GATE _VALV i : F32 

CHECK VALVE HORIZONTAL = F33 

>S | PIPE PLUG ws é 
F34 

V2" 1P5S STRAIGHT TEE MALL |. GALV. F35 

V2" PS ELL F36 

U/2 ea Pra IeE els alee F37 

172 APS. | PIPE WRO.!. GALV. © AND NIPPLES : F38 

1 7/8" 1D. | FLEX. HOSE: — RUBBER | ZZ-H-541 6" LONG F39 

eck Da HOSE CLAMP STEEL GALV. | COML FOR ClO F40 

2 X28 .| RED PU SRING WRO. |, : F4\ NIPPLE ” STAND. 

Wao tes < c 2 ee ; os 42 eS FLEX: HOSE COUPLING {3 PLY 

#i0-xI" LONG] WOOD SCREW | FH. scsi || aah FOR C2" esl ae -D. HOSE CLAMP : IRow | Lo 

: Soa ee SES BE ess | [a eee aie es ee ee 

——- pac | 2 | rer. aa : 7 | REFERENCES 
BILGE PUMP PIPING SYSTEMS F4 2 PIPE SLATE STEEL ae : 

3 “ * 

MARK | QUANT'TY SIZE FITTING TYPE | MATERIAL [NAVY SPECS. REMARKS CLUTGH & THROTTLE. TROL (SEE PL.NO. LCVP 8526) NUMBER TITLE 

BI 150 GAL PM. BILGE PUMP COM'L FURNISHED WITH ENGINE MARK [QUANTITY FITTINGS TYPE | MATERIAL | NAVY SPEC. REMARKS | MACHINERY, & PIPING ARR'GT PLANS SECTIONS___LCVP 8932. 
B2 Va" LPS NIPPLE STAND |WRO. IRON GALV.| © 2" LONG 166 CONTROL HANDLE ASSEMBLY = ude 2 ee * "ELEVATION & DETALS_____LOVP 2933 : 

| 

2 ; 

B3 2 2S " . ' 35° LONG : 167A ADJUSTABLE CLEVIS PMN-C [4983 3. ____ REVERSE & THROTTLE CONTROL ASSEMBLY & 

| 

i 

S
E
C
R
 
Y
D
 
A
S
Y
L
E
 

ce Ue pyet Ee ; EE pais AOD Bs me ;,, |SGHEDULE OF MATERIAL SPEC. COL. CHANGED TO CONFORM y  : i roe Seek PERE BRONZE |Wilcon COENEN fig S30 (OR EQUAL) 2/sdWiTH LATEST REVISIONS APPEARING IN INDEX oF sPeos|/M()irslev) 
Sa SRE PSE TS TRS : a ESS aS SPIES ESS ye Ae 1 ee aa DATED | JULY 1950. PC. FI7 QUANTITY CHGDFROM1TO2. *" ~ i} 

  

7/2 F.1. Wooo Screw 25 l¥a Long if 

3/8" LPS. OUTLET FLANGE ee ae | SEF GU PLAN No LCVPEBSI3Z Pc. \8 

74” PS. RETURN FLANGE ; ee ee) " " 19 

3/8" |.PS. - | PIPE PLUG por iat Oe le fom “ " 20 
S/O PSs a NIPPRE ca Pe Gigs : (=/4'le, 2-464. — 
Wastes rh =a 1 LONG oe 

3/8 TPS VALVE 

VASLP S: “ 

3/8"XF x TEE 

1/4" X1/8" X14" TEE 

LPS. CHECK VALVE HORIZONTAL 

Vg “PEX BZ eTe| ELL LUNKENHEIMER CR EQUAL 
2 FT: NUT : : a3 iE " 

1/4 PE. X 3/8 FTE. MALE A 

3/8" F.T. NUT 

/4° PE.X SAG FTE. ELL 

5/16" F.T. NUT 

5/16" FT. TEE 
78" PE.X /4"FTEL MALE ADAPTER 
(/4° FT. NUT 

20:0 Osos TUBING 

3/8" 0.0. X.035" " 

5/16" 0.0 X .035' \ 
1/4°0.D. X 035 a 

3/16" 0.D. X O35 “ : 

FUEL OIL FILTER -| PUROLATOR OR EQUAL FUR. ON ENGINE 

DIA. EXTENSION ROD... SEE DETAIL ON REF 2. 

DIA. h 4 ie = 

HAND WHEEL 

FUEL PRIMER PUMP # 

ELBOW STREET |= 

HEX. NUT STAND. 

COTTER PIN STAND. 

LABEL PLATE 

LABEL PLATE 

—|
 

=|
] 

| 
rl

 
a}
oa
l 

l
r
}
 
—
|
—
f
 
f
o
f
 

me
} 

&}
 
a]
 

me
] 

rm 
af
 
do
} 
e
i
s
 

wm
 

| 
Ww

 
1 (o
y 

Re
) 

5] 
5 1 

a
1
 
Q
o
 

o
n
 

' 

  

P
I
L
 
N
I
N
 

— 
M
i
 

—
-
|
M
]
 

NM
] 

s
l
 

a
]
 

rm
] 

— 

  

BUREAU NUMBER 

" 
B4 2 ERS " ; 24° LONG 167B 5/16"-24-NF3 Xe | CAP SCREW EEL 4255 ITH NUT &LOCK WASHER. GALV. DETANS at oe LCV R526 

7/161 3/8 CLEVIS PIN "M'STEEL [46-S-1 | WITH COTTER PIN 4_--__. FUEL TANK DETAWS ___________._._____ = __LGVP 8513 

76" X 13/8 CLEVIS PIN "STEEL | 46°S-! | WITH GOTTER PIN 
3/4" .P.S VERTICAL ROO EL GALV. | COM™L 

2 

2 

B5 2-1 py Oo SHOULDER NIPPLE eae ’ ‘ 167C 2 

B6 320 2" LPS PIPE ' 168A 2 

B7 14°. 0 i we \ ANO FOR NIPPLES 1688 2 

B8 [a see a : ee i be fe 

B3 -0 

810 

Bll 

Bi2 

Bi3 

3 

3 WAY COCK BRASS WITH 2 WAY 90 PLUG 170 420s SV4ae 1PeS . HORIZONTAL ROD ee eae : 

CHECK VALVE as VERTICAL I71L.A ol 11/4 DIA. JACKSHAFT : ‘STEEL | 46-S-l 

STREET ELL MALL. 1 GALV. |» i718 2 NO. 27 WOODRUFF KEY L COML 

ELL Me Seal I71C 

RED BUSHING oe ae : 1724 

BI4 ELL “ 1728 

615 EL ‘ \72¢C 

BI6 i734 

Bi7 1/4" IPS. HAND BILGE PUMP BRASS " WILLIS P1483 OR EQUAL 1738 

318 2 3/810 FLEX HOSE RUBBER 22-H-541 +14" LONG FOR PC-B6 I740 

B19 3 /4"1D HOSE GLAMP STEEL GALV. FOR BIS. 1748 

B20 | 7/8" 1.0. LES ROSE 5 FLY [RUBBER ZZ-H-54! 16" 1 ONG FOR PG-B7 (74¢ 

B2i 2 4°10 HOSE CLAMP_ STEEL GALV. FOR 820 * 1758 

B22 | 5/8" (D. FLEX. HOSE RUBBER ——s«*|Z2-H-541_—«16" LONG FOR PC- B8 1758 

B23 22120 HOSE CLAMP STEEL GALYV. : FOR B22 176A 

B24 (72°) “ APLEX:: HOSE RUBBER 72-H-54! {3° LONG FOR PC- B2 i76B 

B25 3/4 HOSE CLAMP STEEL GALV FOR B24 | 1766 

B26 =O - 09 X 035" THK | TUBING COPPER ReICOM Lg gs 177A 

B27 3 Neteee Neko ee THRU HULL CONN BRONZE A fees NO.P1890 WILZIS OR EQUAL 1778 

828 =: oe eee ( i776 

B29 : Game |el o -|ORAIN GOGK- _ |BRASS SLUICE DRAINS 178A BELL CRANK Peeples | 

330 Sar ie ees -__ {EXTENSION ROD STEEL Sade SEE DETAIL ON REF 2 i788 SWIVEL PIN 2 WW-B 995 s Bee 

Bred ROD SUPPORT e Bliss i 6 Ne ee i are 178C Ver kale” COTTER PIN oe COM'L S) ae as Ee ! ce tae pe 

32 5 DIA STAND. WASHER " : I79A 5/16" jstyo R. 4686 | (ROD) : oe MACHINERY & PIPING ARRANGEMENT — 

B33 MURS NIPPLE WRO. |. GALV. 2 1/4" LONG 179B 5/16'-18-NC-3 HEX NUT (STANDARD) ; ae se 

634 Perr PIPE LOCK NUT MALL.!.GALV | ° 180A STOP COLLAR eo : S ss COM L : MAT ERIAL LAS fT 

B35 LUZ SERS. STUFFING BOX BRASS Lee SEE DETAIL ON REF 2. 1808 1/4"- 20-NC-3 SET SCREW 3/8" LONG 

Be 124 A f “ baa i " Joe Sore 1siA BALL JOINT ° 

837 12" 1PS. STRAINER BILGE _ BRONZE NO. P1449 WILLIS 1818 5/16"-24NF-3 | | HEX. NUT a7 : ol WITH LOCK WASHER __ | NAVY DEPARTMENT 

Boe. 1.1/4" LPS. if ‘ : : «OR EQUAL. 182 5/16 0. X 9° LG. | THROTTLE ROD eareeL | 46"S-t. : 

B39 VEE BELT SUPPLIED WITH ENGINE 183 5/16" D.X 2'-6" LG. : tee -— : 

B40 |! e2 R.H. WOOD SCREWS FOR B3l 

B44 SB Ke HEX. BOLTS & NUTS : : a FOR B35 & B36 

B42 6" DIA COTTER PIN . FOR B30 . - A QD) heh . ote 

p43 ; LPS ; : E - a am 4 Se 

5/32°D. X 1/2 COTTER PIN FEL GALV.| 

1 1/4"DIA. SHAFT BEARING (OMP MN-C 14983 ~~ 
3/8"D.X 5 CARRIAGE BOLT : EL GALV. | COM'L NUT & LOCK WASHER 
1A" 1.0. WASHER PLATE SS) | WH-B-B95 : } 

1 1/4" pia. SHAFT BEARING — COMP MN-C | 4983 
3/8"D.X 2/2" CARRIAGE BOLT L GALV. | COM'L NUT & LOCK WASHER &FLAT WASHER 

1V¥4"1.D. X 1/2” | SHAFT COLLAR GR.M STEEL |46-S-| FOR PG. I7IA 

3/8" X 172 SET SCREW : COML. FOR PC I74A 
14 BARE WIRE PPER “ 

SINGLE CRANK : ; > MN-G 49B3 ; : 2 : 

; 7 a Ahh Fi 3/8"-24-NF-3 | CAP SCREW EL GALV. | COM'L | 1/2" LONG WITH LOCK WASHER AGED BY: C3 f- ( Fae 

78" X1V2" X3 STRIKER PLATE EL GALV | EXAMINED BY. jhe PRINGIPAY/ ENGINEER 

+10 x 3/4" WOOD SCREW 

TEES eee WOOD SCREW 
3/16" X 1/4" X44" |Z BRACKET 

  

P
O
P
 

M)
 

wi
 
—
j
r
i
—
 

nm
] 

—]
 

—l
 r

o}
 

— 
re ° 

  

  

[IN CHARGE: Net DATE! 544/44 
  

m
l
—
|
—
 

|r
| 

rm
} 
—l
rl
 

no
 

3/8"-24-NF-3 LOCKNUT 

; BUREAU OF SHIPS 

WASHINGTON, D.C.» MAY 6, 1944 

DRAIN COCK FOR CHIEF OF BUREAU 

  

BUREAU OF SHIPS NUMBER 

LGVP _|— (8934 [ar 4 
  

  
          
  

     


